
From : 01/05/2025 To : 31/05/2025

BANK Branch/Booth Principal VAT Total
Manda Branch 238,095.13 11,904.87 250,000.00

Al-Arafah Middleware 132,250.37 6,612.63 138,863.00

Total 370,345.50 18,517.50 388,863.00

BDBL Middleware 28,380.92 1,419.08 29,800.00

Total 28,380.92 1,419.08 29,800.00

Shantinagar Branch 4,058,665.88 202,934.12 4,261,600.00

Bank Asia Middleware 2,763,300.41 138,165.59 2,901,466.00

Total 6,821,966.29 341,099.71 7,163,066.00

Azimpur 476.19 23.81 500.00

Azimpur NOCS Booth 50,285.68 2,514.32 52,800.00

Bashabo NOCS Booth 784,047.13 39,202.87 823,250.00

Jurain Office Booth 476,094.91 23,805.09 499,900.00

Kamrangirchar NOCS Booth 12,279,567.68 613,982.32 12,893,550.00

Kazla Office Booth 13,417,804.63 670,895.37 14,088,700.00

Khilgaon Office Booth 13,007,614.51 650,385.49 13,658,000.00

DPDC Lalbag NOCS Booth 1,071,561.44 53,578.56 1,125,140.00

Lalbag NOCS Booth 51,920,299.47 2,596,020.53 54,516,320.00

Madartek Sub-station Booth 921,104.29 46,055.71 967,160.00

Narinda Office Booth 5,783,904.15 289,195.85 6,073,100.00

Brac Bank Middleware for POS 8,643,041.45 432,155.75 9,075,197.20

Shere-B-Nagar NOCS Booth 11,090,187.65 554,512.35 11,644,700.00

Swamibag NOCS 9,943,900.12 497,199.88 10,441,100.00

Swamibag Office Booth 10,616,091.13 530,808.87 11,146,900.00

Tejgaon Office Booth 21,842,009.45 1,092,104.55 22,934,114.00

Total 161,847,989.88 8,092,441.32 169,940,431.20

CBBL Middleware 122,659.90 6,133.10 128,793.00

Total 122,659.90 6,133.10 128,793.00

Khilgaon Branch 79,047.59 3,952.41 83,000.00

Total 79,047.59 3,952.41 83,000.00

DBBL Middleware for POS 216,137,383.95 10,806,778.05 226,944,162.00

DBBL for Keypad Meters 269,664,753.89 13,483,307.01 283,148,060.90

Total 485,802,137.84 24,290,085.06 510,092,222.90

Middleware 5,642,942.10 282,150.08 5,925,092.18

Total 5,642,942.10 282,150.08 5,925,092.18

Mohammadpur Branch 1,068,551.81 53,428.19 1,121,980.00

Total 1,068,551.81 53,428.19 1,121,980.00

GP For Keypad Meters 3,451,621.14 172,580.86 3,624,202.00

Middleware 21,473,086.77 1,073,651.23 22,546,738.00

Total 24,924,707.91 1,246,232.09 26,170,940.00

IFIC Middleware 124,219.01 6,210.99 130,430.00

Total 124,219.01 6,210.99 130,430.00

IBBL Middleware 5,441,806.65 272,093.35 5,713,900.00

Total 5,441,806.65 272,093.35 5,713,900.00

Rajarbagh Branch 1,646,189.49 82,310.51 1,728,500.00

Total 1,646,189.49 82,310.51 1,728,500.00
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From : 01/05/2025 To : 31/05/2025

BANK Branch/Booth Principal VAT Total
Meghna Bank PLC 2,353,038.38 117,648.62 2,470,687.00

Total 2,353,038.38 117,648.62 2,470,687.00

Azimpur NOCS 59,670,950.70 2,983,513.53 62,654,464.23

Lalbag NOCS 132,341,546.00 6,617,019.78 138,958,565.78

Mercantile Bank Middleware 192,643,502.01 9,632,094.99 202,275,597.00

Ma Enterprise - 22/1, Shamibag 550,971.62 27,548.38 578,520.00

Total 385,206,970.33 19,260,176.68 404,467,147.01

Midland Bank MW 765.71 38.29 804.00

Total 765.71 38.29 804.00

Mutual Trust Bank Middleware 2,355,846.49 117,793.51 2,473,640.00

Total 2,355,846.49 117,793.51 2,473,640.00

Azimpur NOCS 22,194,623.44 1,109,746.56 23,304,370.00

DPDC Azimpur NOCS Booth1 3,011,921.50 150,598.50 3,162,520.00

Banglabazar Booth 17,843,138.56 892,161.44 18,735,300.00

Bangshal Branch 2,004,856.58 100,243.42 2,105,100.00

Lalbag Booth 555,809.09 27,790.91 583,600.00

Lalbag NOCS 64,471,659.35 3,223,590.65 67,695,250.00

BASABO 928,570.80 46,429.20 975,000.00

Nandipara branch 857,618.54 42,881.46 900,500.00

Middleware 378,671.16 18,933.84 397,605.00

Ring Road Branch 3,834,283.93 191,716.07 4,026,000.00

Principal Branch 552,666.45 27,633.55 580,300.00

Total 116,633,819.40 5,831,725.60 122,465,545.00

Bashaboo Branch 469,999.67 23,500.33 493,500.00

Pubali Middleware 1,814,324.75 90,717.14 1,905,041.89

Total 2,284,324.42 114,217.47 2,398,541.89

Middleware 227,754,692.51 11,387,610.49 239,142,303.00

Total 227,754,692.51 11,387,610.49 239,142,303.00

Mouchak Branch 1,010,694.86 50,535.14 1,061,230.00

Total 1,010,694.86 50,535.14 1,061,230.00

Sonali Bank PLC MW 1,520,198.33 76,010.67 1,596,209.00

Total 1,520,198.33 76,010.67 1,596,209.00

Donia Branch 9,105,665.17 455,284.83 9,560,950.00

RK Mission Road Branch 9,523.81 476.19 10,000.00

Middleware 391,743,009.37 19,586,896.63 411,329,906.00

Total 400,858,198.35 20,042,657.65 420,900,856.00

Matuail Branch 318,342.72 15,917.28 334,260.00

Middleware/TAP 257,792.54 12,889.46 270,682.00

Total 576,135.26 28,806.74 604,942.00

Middleware 1,042,367,695.69 52,118,689.31 1,094,486,385.00

Total 1,042,367,695.69 52,118,689.31 1,094,486,385.00

Upay Middleware 6,445,510.28 322,276.72 6,767,787.00

Total 6,445,510.28 322,276.72 6,767,787.00

Grand Total 2,883,288,834.90 144,164,260.28 3,027,453,095.18
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